2013 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM

German Offhand

Place

a b WN

Issa#

72
125
304

71
225
293

Name

DAVE PURCELL
RANDY WRIGHT
JOHN THIELE
GERALD MILLER
GARY NELSON
J. ERIC KEEL

Total

372.01
349.00
346.00
329.00
328.01
0.00

Target 1

187.01
172.00
169.00
163.00
155.00
0.00

Target 2

185.00
177.00
177.00
166.00
173.01
0.00



